General characteristics
Family name
Luminaire type
Integrated driver
LED chips manufacturer
Driver manufacturer
Installation options
Inteligent control

Energy efficiency label
Operating characteristics
Lifetime
Switching cycle
LLMF
IP
IK
Warm up time
Starting time
Working temperature
Storage temperature
Index power IP luminous
flux
beam angle voltage color temperature CRI PF weight net luminaire
dimensions
LFL100T17 100W 66 14 500lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 4,2kg 435x317x58mm
LFL150T17 150W 66 21 750lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 4,2kg 435x317x58mm
LFL200T17 200W 66 29 000lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 4,2kg 435x317x58mm
LFL240T17 240W 66 34 800lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 6,5kg 435x446x59mm
LFL300T17 300W 66 43 500lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 6,5kg 435x446x59mm
LFL400T17 400W 66 58 000lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 6,5kg 435x446x59mm
LFL500T17 500W 66 72 500lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 9,8kg 437x593x59mm
LFL600T17 600W 66 87 000lm 6 options 100-277V 3000K/4000K/5000K/6500K >70 >0,95 12,8kg 437x706x59mm
LFL150T17
LFL100T17
Area T17
High power projector